CAIXA

:: Extrato Poupanca OBTV

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
03/12/2024
04/12/2024
05/12/2024
10/12/2024
11/12/2024
19/12/2024
20/12/2024
22/12/2024
22/12/2024

Nr. Doc.

990891
990891
990891
990891
990891
990891
990891
990210
990210

Historico

DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
DBPCV POUP
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

de: 01/12/2024

Valor (R$)
2.848,00D
4.215,20D

56,80D
2.848,00D
6.527,26D
1.760,00D
9.666,23D
117,53C
790,46C

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071170-1

até: 31/12/2024

Saldo (R$)
183.048,55C
178.833,35C
178.776,55C
175.928,55C
169.401,29C
167.641,29C
157.975,06C
158.092,59C
158.883,05C
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